The ShoveIt® hand safety tool  is
designed to be an all-purpose
“hands off” pole that enables
workers to remain a safe distance
from no-go danger zones.  It
substitutes hand placement in
puncture, cut, crush and pinch point
areas.
The ShoveIt® helps workers
avoid costly hand injuries while
working with suspended loads or
maneuvering objects, maintaining
proper body positioning for safe
handling out of the line of fire. It
enables users to guide loads, move
and position pipes and tubulars, as
well as grab slings and tag lines
without physically placing hands on
the item.
Rubber
Gripping Action
Non-Marring
Low/Med Heat
Very Durable
Designed and Manufactured By:
Made in the USAMade in the USA
Plastic
Slipping Action
Non-Marring
Low/Med Heat
Very Durable
Aluminum
Aggressive Contact
May Mar/Scratch
Med/High Heat
Very Durable
Effectively work within a safe distance of objects that may cause
hand, arm, foot and even full body injuries.
Use the ShoveIt® to push objects where  potential hazards exist such as rotary equipment     and auger fins.
The versatile V-shaped head allows workers to safely push and pull against flat
surfaces, corners and tubulars.
Three V-Head Insert Options
The vast majority of hand injuries are preventable
but the US Department of Labor, OSHA and the
Bureau of Labor Statistics all show that these
costly trendlines are not declining. The ShoveIt®
is a proven tool that protects your most valuable
assets, Your Employees!
Mfr Part Number Length Standard Configuration Description
SHST21R 21” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST21P 21” V-Head, Plastic Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST21A 21” V-Head, Aluminum Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST42R 42” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST42P 42” V-Head, Plastic Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST42A 42” V-Head, Aluminum Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST50R 50” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST50P 50” V-Head, Plastic Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST50A 50” V-Head, Aluminum Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST72R 72” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 2 Hand Guards, Rubber End Grip
SHST72P 72” V-Head, Plastic Inserts, 2 Hand Guards, Rubber End Grip
SHST72A 72” V-Head, Aluminum Inserts, 2 Hand Guards, Rubber End Grip
SHST90R 90” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 2 Hand Guards, Rubber End Grip
SHST90P 90” V-Head, Plastic Inserts, 2 Hand Guards, Rubber End Grip
SHST90A 90” V-Head, Aluminum Inserts, 2 Hand Guards, Rubber End Grip
Designed and Manufactured By:
Hand Guard
With Tethering Point
D-Handle
The ShoveIt® provides a balanced center of gravity
and enables workers to remain a safe distance from
dangerous crush and pinch points.
Opposing grab hooks help maneuver cable slung
loads.  The textured shaft and hand guards provide
slip resistant handling to keep hands in place.
The ergonomic and lightweight design in five standard stock lengths ensure the user can work in
the tightest of spaces and access even the longest reach applications.
Order Information
Use for a variety of tasks where “no touch” is required.
Rubber End Grip